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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 35 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
2/11/14 - 11:14 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 PK Zvezda 2:03.88 722 A 28.81 31.25 32.07 31.75
2. KADOGLU, Georgia 98 KPS Asteri 2:06.01 686 A 29.41 31.70 32.52 32.38
3. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ljubljana 2:06.92 672 A 29.88 31.76 32.69 32.59
4. SEGEL, Janja 01 Slovenija 2:07.01 670 A 29.97 31.98 32.83 32.23
5. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:08.63 645 A 30.82 33.01 32.67 32.13
6. OIKONOMOU, Iliana-Harikleia98 Greece 2:08.77 643 A 30.30 32.84 33.55 32.08
7. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:08.80 643 A 29.76 32.53 33.36 33.15
8. BOHINC, Spela 95 PK Zvezda 2:08.96 640 A 31.03 33.08 32.99 31.86
9. NAGLIC, Diana 99 Slovenija 2:09.03 639 R 30.70 33.25 32.92 32.16

10. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:09.62 630 R 30.87 33.09 33.12 32.54
11. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 2:09.80 628 30.10 32.86 33.94 32.90
12. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:09.81 628 30.56 32.95 33.29 33.01
13. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.30 606 30.96 33.48 33.70 33.16
14. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:11.32 606 29.84 33.11 34.14 34.23
15. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:12.57 589 29.90 33.30 34.81 34.56
16. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:15.46 552 30.81 33.91 35.62 35.12
17. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:15.93 547 30.16 34.35 35.64 35.78
18. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:16.47 540 30.24 34.83 36.64 34.76
19. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.44 517 32.45 35.78 36.04 34.17
20. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.77 514 32.11 35.20 36.24 35.22
21. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:20.29 497 31.64 35.85 36.83 35.97
22. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:21.87 481 32.24 36.43 37.43 35.77
23. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.22 477 33.29 36.02 37.02 35.89
24. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:22.30 476 32.39 36.71 37.13 36.07
25. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:22.56 474 31.42 35.92 37.71 37.51
26. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:23.43 465 32.66 36.05 37.69 37.03
27. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:23.44 465 31.80 36.76 38.20 36.68
28. MILANOVA, Elina 99 Damini LV 2:23.61 463 31.61 35.67 38.28 38.05
29. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:25.68 444 33.24 36.67 38.26 37.51
30. STEGU, Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 2:26.18 439 33.80 37.44 37.52 37.42
31. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:27.23 430 32.66 36.57 38.92 39.08
32. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:27.33 429 32.65 37.48 39.45 37.75
33. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.88 424 33.06 37.30 39.47 38.05
34. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:28.49 419 32.86 37.72 39.25 38.66
35. LADANJI, Lili 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.99 415 32.07 37.56 39.74 39.62
36. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 2:30.51 402 33.34 38.69 39.68 38.80
37. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:32.44 387 32.45 38.89 41.11 39.99
38. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:33.54 379 34.57 39.49 40.44 39.04
39. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:33.94 376 35.18 39.35 40.82 38.59
40. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 2:36.61 357 35.52 39.44 41.49 40.16
41. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk "Swim Star" 2:38.78 343 35.46 42.41 42.48 38.43
42. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:41.43 326 35.14 41.36 43.36 41.57
43. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 2:43.91 311 36.20 41.82 44.29 41.60
44. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.64 296 37.07 42.36 44.23 42.98
45. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:00.94 231 39.43 47.96 49.56 43.99
46. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:01.94 228 40.88 46.99 47.57 46.50
47. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:02.37 226 41.21 45.85 48.83 46.48
48. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.10 220 38.76 47.58 50.12 47.64
49. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:06.29 212 40.77 49.82 48.97 46.73
50. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:06.52 211 41.95 50.01 51.21 43.35
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 35, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

13 - 14 godina

1. SEGEL, Janja 01 Slovenija 2:07.01 670 A 29.97 31.98 32.83 32.23
2. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 2:09.80 628 30.10 32.86 33.94 32.90
3. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:15.46 552 30.81 33.91 35.62 35.12
4. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.44 517 32.45 35.78 36.04 34.17
5. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:20.29 497 31.64 35.85 36.83 35.97
6. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.22 477 33.29 36.02 37.02 35.89
7. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:22.56 474 31.42 35.92 37.71 37.51
8. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:23.43 465 32.66 36.05 37.69 37.03
9. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:23.44 465 31.80 36.76 38.20 36.68

10. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:25.68 444 33.24 36.67 38.26 37.51
11. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:27.33 429 32.65 37.48 39.45 37.75
12. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.88 424 33.06 37.30 39.47 38.05
13. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.64 296 37.07 42.36 44.23 42.98
14. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:01.94 228 40.88 46.99 47.57 46.50
15. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:02.37 226 41.21 45.85 48.83 46.48

12 godina i mlađi

1. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:21.87 481 32.24 36.43 37.43 35.77
2. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:22.30 476 32.39 36.71 37.13 36.07
3. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:28.49 419 32.86 37.72 39.25 38.66
4. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 2:30.51 402 33.34 38.69 39.68 38.80
5. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:32.44 387 32.45 38.89 41.11 39.99
6. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:33.54 379 34.57 39.49 40.44 39.04
7. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:33.94 376 35.18 39.35 40.82 38.59
8. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 2:36.61 357 35.52 39.44 41.49 40.16
9. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk "Swim Star" 2:38.78 343 35.46 42.41 42.48 38.43

10. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:41.43 326 35.14 41.36 43.36 41.57
11. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 2:43.91 311 36.20 41.82 44.29 41.60
12. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:00.94 231 39.43 47.96 49.56 43.99
13. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.10 220 38.76 47.58 50.12 47.64
14. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:06.29 212 40.77 49.82 48.97 46.73
15. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:06.52 211 41.95 50.01 51.21 43.35


